Bus

Rail D20 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Wroctaw Gtowny — Zielona Géra Gtéwna Wroctaw Gtéwny — Zielona Géra Giéwna
30 stops Monday 14:49
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:49
Wroctaw Gtéwny

Wednesday 14:49
Wroctaw Muchobor

Thursday 14:49
Wroctaw Kuzniki

Friday 14:49
Wroctaw Stadion
Wroctaw Pracze Saturday 14:49
Brzezinka Sredzka Sunday 14:49
Czerna Mata

Route info
Ksigginice Direction: Wroctaw Gtéwny
Brzeg Dolny Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min
Lososiowice
Wotdw b b
Orzeszkow :

Matowice Wotowskie
Scinawa

Chetmek Wotowski
Rudna Miasto

Rudna Gwizdanow

Grebocice
A\ Jelenia Gora_- _ !
2 L N o \'\h A 1@ OpenStreetMap eontriblitors
Krzepow . | Bs N W ; 0
D20 BusMaps
Gtogow

Gtogow Huta


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101

Glogoéw Wraéblin

Brzeg Gtogowski

Czerna

Bytom Odrzanski

Nowa Sol

Niedoradz

Zielona Géra Nowy Kisielin

Zielona Géra Stary Kisielin

Zielona Goéra Gtowna



Direction

Wroctaw Gtéwny — Zielona Géra Gtéwna

30 stops

Open route schedule

Wroctaw Gtéwny

Wroctaw Muchobér

Wroctaw Kuzniki

Wroctaw Stadion

Wroctaw Pracze

Brzezinka Sredzka

Czerna Mata

Ksieginice

Brzeg Dolny

t.ososiowice

Wotdéw

Orzeszkow

Matowice Wotowskie

Scinawa

Chetmek Wotowski

Rudna Miasto

Rudna Gwizdanow

Grebocice

Krzepéw

Gtogow

Gtogdéw Huta

Gltogéw Wréblin

Brzeg Gtogowski

Czerna

Bytom Odrzanski

Route schedule
Wroctaw Gtéwny — Zielona Géra Gtéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wroctaw Gtéwny
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:10


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101

Nowa Sol

Niedoradz

Zielona Géra Nowy Kisielin

Zielona Goéra Stary Kisielin

Zielona Gora Gtowna



Direction

Wroctaw Gtéwny — Zielona Géra Gtéwna

30 stops

Open route schedule

Wroctaw Gtéwny

Wroctaw Muchobér

Wroctaw Kuzniki

Wroctaw Stadion

Wroctaw Pracze

Brzezinka Sredzka

Czerna Mata

Ksieginice

Brzeg Dolny

t.ososiowice

Wotdéw

Orzeszkow

Matowice Wotowskie

Scinawa

Chetmek Wotowski

Rudna Miasto

Rudna Gwizdanow

Grebocice

Krzepéw

Gtogow

Gtogdéw Huta

Gltogéw Wréblin

Brzeg Gtogowski

Czerna

Bytom Odrzanski

Route schedule
Wroctaw Gtéwny — Zielona Géra Gtéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wroctaw Gtéwny
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

04:30-20:54

04:30-20:54

04:30-20:54

04:30-20:54

04:30-20:54

04:30-20:54

04:30-20:54


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101

Nowa Sol

Niedoradz

Zielona Géra Nowy Kisielin

Zielona Goéra Stary Kisielin

Zielona Gora Gtowna



Direction

Wroctaw Gtéwny — Zielona Géra Gtéwna

30 stops

Open route schedule

Wroctaw Gtéwny

Wroctaw Muchobér

Wroctaw Kuzniki

Wroctaw Stadion

Wroctaw Pracze

Brzezinka Sredzka

Czerna Mata

Ksieginice

Brzeg Dolny

t.ososiowice

Wotdéw

Orzeszkow

Matowice Wotowskie

Scinawa

Chetmek Wotowski

Rudna Miasto

Rudna Gwizdanow

Grebocice

Krzepéw

Gtogow

Gtogdéw Huta

Gltogéw Wréblin

Brzeg Gtogowski

Czerna

Bytom Odrzanski

Route schedule
Wroctaw Gtéwny — Zielona Géra Gtéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wroctaw Gtéwny
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min

07:34-20:55

07:34-20:55

07:34-20:55

07:34-20:55

07:34-20:55

07:34-20:55

07:34-20:55


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101

Nowa Sol

Niedoradz

Zielona Géra Nowy Kisielin

Zielona Goéra Stary Kisielin

Zielona Gora Gtowna



Direction Route schedule

Zielona Géra Gtowna — Gtogow Zielona Géra Gtowna — Gtogow
11 stops Monday 23:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:30
Zielona Géra Gtéwna

Wednesday 23:30
Zielona Goéra Stary Kisielin

Thursday 23:30
Zielona Géra Nowy Kisielin

Friday 23:30
Niedoradz
Nowa Sl Saturday 23:30
Bytom Odrzanski Sunday 23:30
Czerna

Route info
Brzeg Glogowski Direction: Zielona Géra Gtéwna

Stops: 11

Gtogéw Wraéblin
Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

Gltogéw Huta

Gtogow


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101

Direction

Glogoéw — Zielona Goéra Gtéwna

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gtogow

Gtogéw Huta

Gtogéw Wraéblin

Brzeg Glogowski

Czerna

Bytom Odrzanski

Nowa Sol

Niedoradz

Zielona Géra Nowy Kisielin

Zielona Goéra Stary Kisielin

Zielona Gora Gtowna

Route schedule

Glogoéw — Zielona Goéra Gtéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gtogéw
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

04:30-05:32

04:30-05:32

04:30-05:32

04:30-05:32

04:30-05:32

04:30-05:32

04:30-05:32


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101

Direction

Zielona Géra Gtowna — Wroctaw Giowny

30 stops

Open route schedule

Zielona Gora Gtowna

Zielona Goéra Stary Kisielin

Zielona Géra Nowy Kisielin

Niedoradz

Nowa Sol

Bytom Odrzanski

Czerna

Brzeg Glogowski

Gtogéw Wraéblin

Gltogéw Huta

Gtogow

Krzepow

Grebocice

Rudna Gwizdanow

Rudna Miasto

Chetmek Wotowski

Scinawa

Matowice Wotowskie

Orzeszkow

Woltow

tososiowice

Brzeg Dolny

Ksieginice

Czerna Mata

Brzezinka Sredzka

Route schedule
Zielona Géra Gtowna — Wroctaw Giowny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zielona Géra Gtéwna
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 39 min

05:30-21:05

05:30-21:05

05:30-21:05

05:30-21:05

05:30-21:05

05:30-21:05

05:30-21:05


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101

Wroctaw Pracze

Wroctaw Stadion

Wroctaw Kuzniki

Wroctaw Muchobor

Wroctaw Gtéwny



Direction

Zielona Géra Gtowna — Wroctaw Giowny

30 stops

Open route schedule

Zielona Gora Gtowna

Zielona Goéra Stary Kisielin

Zielona Géra Nowy Kisielin

Niedoradz

Nowa Sol

Bytom Odrzanski

Czerna

Brzeg Glogowski

Gtogéw Wraéblin

Gltogéw Huta

Gtogow

Krzepow

Grebocice

Rudna Gwizdanow

Rudna Miasto

Chetmek Wotowski

Scinawa

Matowice Wotowskie

Orzeszkow

Woltow

tososiowice

Brzeg Dolny

Ksieginice

Czerna Mata

Brzezinka Sredzka

Route schedule
Zielona Géra Gtowna — Wroctaw Giowny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zielona Géra Gtéwna
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min

05:29-23:26

05:29-23:26

05:29-23:26

05:29-23:26

05:29-23:26

05:29-23:26

05:29-23:26


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101

Wroctaw Pracze

Wroctaw Stadion

Wroctaw Kuzniki

Wroctaw Muchobor

Wroctaw Gtéwny



Direction

Wroctaw Gtéwny — Zielona Géra Gtéwna

30 stops

Open route schedule

Wroctaw Gtéwny

Wroctaw Muchobér

Wroctaw Kuzniki

Wroctaw Stadion

Wroctaw Pracze

Brzezinka Sredzka

Czerna Mata

Ksieginice

Brzeg Dolny

t.ososiowice

Wotdéw

Orzeszkow

Matowice Wotowskie

Scinawa

Chetmek Wotowski

Rudna Miasto

Rudna Gwizdanow

Grebocice

Krzepéw

Gtogow

Gtogdéw Huta

Gltogéw Wréblin

Brzeg Gtogowski

Czerna

Bytom Odrzanski

Route schedule
Wroctaw Gtéwny — Zielona Géra Gtéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wroctaw Gtéwny
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

05:52

05:52

05:52

05:52

05:52

05:52

05:52


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D20-1304215519-1847175101

Nowa Sél
Niedoradz
Zielona Géra Nowy Kisielin
Zielona Goéra Stary Kisielin

Zielona Gora Gtowna

D20 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wroclaw

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



